
MENU | HOFSTEDE DE BLAAK 
 
 
SEABASS | RADISH | SORREL | LEMON 
OR 
CHICKEN WING | DUCK LIVER | SEROENDENG | BOEMBOE | CHILI 
OR 
CUCUMBER | 

• SCORTED | AVOCADO | NORI | WASABI 

• SWEET-SOUR | TOM KA KAI | KAFFIR LIME 

• CRISPY | PICALILLY 
 

JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE | BLUE CHEESE | BUCKWHEAT | BLACK GARLIC  
OR  

CODFISH | MAITAKE | EEL | PISTACCHIO | SOY  
 

MOREL | POTATO | GREEN ASPARAGUS | MUSTARD  
OR  

DUCK | FIVE SPICES | TURNIP | NASHI PEAR  
  
MONKFISH | MUSSEL | PUMPKIN | PAKSOY | LEMONGRASS 
OR 
BEEF STRIPLOIN | CHINESE CABBAGE | PARSNIP | SHIITAKE 
OR 
BEETROOT | ASPARAGUS | PLUM | GOAT CHEESE | SHALLOT | HORSE RADISH 
 
CHOCOLATE | HAZELNUT | CARAMEL | PIMENT ICE-CREAM 
OR 
OLD CHEESE | PX SHERRY | APPLE 
OR 
SELECTION OF CHEESES | CHEESE CARD | MATCHING GARNISH + 9,50 
 
 
 
3 | COURSES | 50 

4 | COURSES | 65  

5 | COURSES | 80  
 

 

 
FOR CHANGES IN THE MENU WE CHARGE AN ADDITIONAL COST 



MENU | EXCLUSIVE 
 
 
DUCKLIVER | NORTHSEA CRAB | APPLE | YUZU | SESAME 
 
 
BRILL | CLAMS | SEA LAVENDER | FENNEL | GRAPE | LIME 

EXTRA CAVIAR + 20 

 
 
BBQ EEL | PORK BELLY | SOY | BEETROOT | HORSERADISH 
 
  

YOUNG LOBSTER | KAGOSHIMA WAGYU A5 | TOMATO | CHILI | GINGER 
 
 
DUTCH LAMB | MORREL | ASPARAGUS | BASIL 
 
 
SELECTION OF CHEESES | CHEESE CART | MATCHING GARNISH  
OR 
STRAWBERRY | VANILLA | ELDERFLOWER | TARRAGON 
 
 
 
 
MENU 5 COURSES | 99  

MENU 6 COURSES | 130  
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
THIS MENU IS ONLY AVAILABLE PER TABLE 



STARTERS | COLD | WARM 
 
 
 
CUCUMBER |       19 

• SCORTED | AVOCADO | NORI | WASABI 

• SWEET-SOUR | TOM KA KAI | KAFFIR LIME 

• CRISPY | PICALILLY 
 
BEEF TARTAR | BEEF TAIL |         25 
CAULIFLOWER | PICKLE | HORSE RADISH      
      
BBQ EEL | PORK BELLY |          28 
SOY | BEETROOT | HORSERADISH 
 
DUCKLIVER | NORTHSEA CRAB |         29 
APPLE | YUZU | SESAME | NORI 
         
YOUNG LOBSTER | KAGOSHIMA WAGYU A5 |       45 
TOMATO | CHILLI | GINGER 
 
         
 
 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



MAINCOURSES 
 
 
 
BEETROOT | ASPARAGUS |         25 
PLUM | GOAT CHEESE | SHALLOT | HORSE RADISH 
 
MONKFISH | MUSSEL |         39 
PUMPKIN | BOK CHOY | LEMONGRASS 
 
BRILL | CLAMS | CAVIAR         48 
SEA LAVENDER | FENNEL | GRAPE | LIME 
 
DUTCH LAMB | MORREL |          47 
ASPARAGUS | BASIL 
 

BEEF STRIP LOIN | CHINESE CABBAGE |       40 
PARSNIP | SHIITAKE | ONION 
 
VEAL CHEEK | SWEETBREAD |        45 
PISTACHIO | MAITAKE | EEL | SOY       
     
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DESSERT | CHEESE | SWEET 
  
 
 
OLD CHEESE |        12  
PX SHERRY | APPLE 
 
SELECTION OF CHEESES | CHEESE CART |      18 
MATCHING GARNISH 
     
PINEAPPLE | MANGO | PASSIONFRUIT |        14 
LEMONGRASS | LAOS | COCONUT | PANDAN LEAF 
 
STRAWBERRY | VANILLA |       17 
ELDERFLOWER | TARRAGON 
 
CHOCOLATE | HAZELNUT |         14  
CARAMEL | PIMENT ICE-CREAM 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


